
Week 1 Monday 26-Jul Tuesday 27-Jul Wednesday 28-Jul Thursday 29-Jul Friday 30-Jul

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity

0830-0930 Intro to module 0830-1100 0830-1130 0830-1200

Out-of-class
0930-1030 Intro to Maternal Nursing 1200-1330 1230-1430 1200-1300 Student Meetings

1030-1130 Intro to Psychiatric Nursing 1330-1530 Intrapartum Nursing 1445-1545 TEAMSTEPPS 1315-1715 OB/PMH Lab and Tours

1230-1530 Antepartum Nursing  

Week 2 Monday 2-Aug Tuesday 3-Aug Wednesday 4-Aug Thursday 5-Aug Friday 6-Aug

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity

0800-1000 Exam 1 0830-1130 Psychopharmocology

Out-of-class
1030-1430 Clinical Clinical 1200-1300 Student Meetings HESI PMH Clinical Skilla

1430-1645 Nurse Patient Relationship 1300-1415 PMH Legal Ethical Issues

1430-1600 Medication Pt. Teaching Lab

Week 3 Monday 9-Aug Tuesday 10-Aug Wednesday 11-Aug Thursday 12-Aug Friday 13-Aug

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity

0830-1200 Schizophrenia 1000-1200 Exam 2

Out-of-class1300-1615 Substance Use Disorder Clinical Clinical 1200-1300 Student Meetings HESI PMH Case Study

1300-1700 HESI PMH Clinical Skils

Week 4 Monday 16-Aug Tuesday 17-Aug Wednesday 18-Aug Thursday 19-Aug Friday 20-Aug

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity

0830-1030 Reproduction & Contraception 0830-1200

Out-of-Class1045-1215 Clinical Clinical 1200-1300 Student Meetings

1315-1515 Pregnancy at Risk 1300-1600 Women's Health 

Week 5 Monday 23-Aug Tuesday 24-Aug Wednesday 25-Aug Thursday 26-Aug Friday 27-Aug

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity

0830-1100 1000-1200 Exam 3

Out-of-class1230-1630 OB/PMH Lab and Tours Clinical Clinical 1200-1300 Student Meetings

Week 6 Monday 30-Aug Tuesday 31-Aug Wednesday 1-Sep Thursday 2-Sep Friday 3-Sep

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity

1000-1130 OB HESI 0830-1030 Personality Disorders

Out-of-class
1300-1700 Clinical Clinical 1045-1200 Mood Disorders HESI PMH Case Studies

1200-1300 Student Meetings HESI PMH Clinical Skills

1300-1500 Mood Disorders (cont.)

Week 7 Monday 6-Sep Tuesday 7-Sep Wednesday 8-Sep Thursday 9-Sep Friday 10-Sep

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity

0830-0930 Somatic Symptom Disorder

Out-of-class

HOLIDAY 0930-1200 HESI PMH Case Studies

Clinical Clinical 1200-1300 Student Meetings HESI PMH Clinical Skills

1300-1500 Psychiatric Emergencies

1700 All Clinical Paperwork Due

Week 8 Monday 13-Sep Tuesday 14-Sep Wednesday 15-Sep Thursday 16-Sep Friday 17-Sep

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity

800 All Module Paperwork Due 1000-1130 PMH HESI

Out-of-class TBA CPE and Remediation (2=4) 1000-1230 Exam 4 & Evaluations 1300-1400 Cumulative Evaluations Clinical Make-up AA Meeting

TBA Clinical PMH Presentation Prep

HESI Online Work
Maternal Newborn 

Clinical Skils & Case Study

Electronic Fetal Monitoring / Lab
Intrapartum Nursing (cont.)

 
Postpartum Nursing / Lab 

Review Out of Classroom
Work Assignments

Antepartum Testing / Lab
Intrapartum Nursing 

Lab / Case Study
HESI Maternal Newborn 

Clinical Skils

HESI Maternal Newborn
 Case Studies

HESI Online Work
PMH Clinical Skills

Review Out of Classroom
Work Assignments

Current Theories
(Lunch per instructor)

Per Clinical 
Schedule

Per Clinical 
Schedule

HESI Online Work
PMH Clinical Skills
PMH Case Studies

Review Out of Classroom
Work Assignments

Per Clinical 
Schedule

Per Clinical 
Schedule

OB Presentations & PMH 
Simulation

HESI Online Work
Emergency & Maternal Newborn  

Clinical Skills
Community & Maternal Newborn 

Case Studies
 

Pregnancy at Risk / 
Lab & Case Study

Review Out of Classroom
Work Assignments

Conception, Infertility, & Fetal 
Development

Per Clinical 
Schedule

Per Clinical 
Schedule

HESI Maternal Newborn & 
Emergency Clinical Skils

HESI Community & Maternal 
Newborn  Case Studies

HESI Online Work

HESI Maternity Newborn Practice 
Exam & Quiz

Women's Health / Lab
Last Day to Withdraw without 

Penalty

Per Clinical 
Schedule

Per Clinical 
Schedule

Review Out of Classroom
Work Assignments

HESI Maternal Newborn
RN Practice Exams 

HESI Online Work
 PMH Case Studies
PMH Clinical Skills

Review Out of Classroom
Work Assignments

OB Presentations/PMH 
Simulaiton

Per Clinical 
Schedule

Per Clinical 
Schedule

HESI Online Work
 PMH Case Studies
PMH Clinical Skills

HESI  PMH Practice Exam & Quiz

AA Meeting

Review Out of Classroom
Work Assignments

Anxiety & Stress Related 
Disorders

Per Clinical 
Schedule

Per Clinical 
Schedule

HESI PMH Practice Exams & 
Quiz
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